Shooter

Kerry Don Azbell
Parker Dean
Skeeter Sears
Wayne Horton
Bruce Molar
Glynn Hokins
Edward Florey
Chris Freeman
Reagan Phillips
Kenneth LeFlore
Cecil Gorin

Don Scoggins
Garrett Byrd
Matt Byrd

Derek Schueler
Claire Modjeski

Protection Shoot - October 8, 2022

Score Backups Shooter

98
97
95
97
96
94
93
92
94
94
90
94
86
75
93
72

6
14
4
17
16
9
10
15
21
24
17
7
20
23
18
23

Kenneth Barker
Craig Dean

Mark Dixon

Jerry Horton

Bud Kitchens
Ken Graham
Donny Howard
Nathan Voight
Ken Mackey
Tom Kienzlen
Jon Utzman

Bob Evans
Carson Coker
David Hammonds
Josh Mora
Michael Modjeski

Score Backups Total

98
96
98
94
94
95
94
94
91
90
94
88
88
89
67
71

-
8
11
8
6
8
21
16
7
10
10
13
11
7
9
9

196
193
193
191
190
189
187
186
185
184
184
182
174
164
160
143

$$

$$

$$

$$



